Grundejerforeningen @rnene Egense

1/1-2018 til 31/12 —2018.

Indteegter :

Udgifter :

Overskud drift:

Aktiver:

Kontingent 123 grunde

123 x 650,-
Renter

Indtaegteri alt

Vedligehold fallesvej
Klipning graes

Klipning Stamvej
Klipning af diget

Klip af buske m.v. eng
Tinglysning vedtaegter
Bestyrelsesforsikring
Generalforsamling
Opkraevning kontingent
Fzllesforeningen Nord
Domane web site + porto
Domaene Digelaug
Hjertestarter

Udgifteri alt

Balance pr31/12 2017.

Drift konto ultimo
Foreningskonto ultimo
Garant konto

Budget Realiseret
20000, - 23500,00
14000,- 12400,00
0,- 1500,00
3000,- 3437,50
0,- 1700,00
20000, - 0,00
1950, - 2725,15
7000,- 6282,00
4700,- 4612,50
500,- 0,00
300,- 278,00
0,- 471,63
0,- 3075,00
71450,00 59981,78

Budget

79950,-
50,-

80000,-

8550, -

82656,84
64639,04
1000,00

Regnskab 2018.

Realiseret.

80481,55
32,50

80514,05

20532,27



